
PHAROS UNIVERSITY IN ALEXANDRIA 
Academic Calendar(After Changes) 

Summer Semester 
2015-2016 

 

Note:  
*Exact dates are according to actual religious events. 
**Start of Classes for Fall Semester 2016/2017 Saturday 24/9/2016 . 

Official 
Vacations  

Academic Events 
Date 

Week 
To From 

------------------ 
Early course registration for Summer 

semester  
Thu 16/6/2016 Sat 11/6/2016 0 

----------------- 

 Start of Course Registration for  
Summer Semester& Payment 

 Announcement of Subjects 
lists of Faculties 

Thu 23/6/2016 Sat 18/6/2016 0 

------------------ 

 Start of Classes (25/6/2016) 

 Substitution  Exams for Spring 
Semester 

 registration and payment Cont. 

Thu 30/6/2016 Sat 25/6/2016 1 

Eid El Fetter 
Vacation 

(5/7/2016 – 
8/7/2016) 

 Studying 
 

Thu 6/7/2016 Sat 2/7/2016 2 

------------------ 

 

 Studying 

   Last Date for Registration & 
Payment (tue12/7/2016) 

Thu 14/7/2016 Sat 9/7/2016 3 

------------------ 

 

 Studying 
 

Thu 21/7/2016 Sat 16/7/2016 4 
 Last Date for Refund Requests 

(Thu21/7/2016)  

July Revolution 
Day (23/7/2016) 

 Studying  Thu 28/7/2016 Sat 23/7/2016 5 

---------------- 

 

 Studying 
 

Thu 4/8/2016 Sat 30/7/2016 6 
 Last Date For Refund   

(Thu4/8/2016) 
 

------------------ 

 

 Studying 
 

Thu 11/8/2016 Sat6/8/2016 7 

------------------ 
Final Exams 

(Oral , Practical & Written ) 
 

Thu 18/8/2016 Sat 13/8/2016 8 

Thu 25/8/2016 Sat 20/8/2016 9 

 

------------------ 
  Announcement of Final Exam 

Results  
Thu 1/9/2016 Sat 27/8/2016 10 

------------------ Early Registration for Fall 2016/2017 
  

Thu 8/9/2016 Sat3/9/2016 11 


